
 St. Paul’s Catholic School 2024-2025 

 Spring Calendar 

 January 6  (Mon.) …………………………………………………………………………. Professional  Development (No School) 
 January 20  (Mon.) .……………………………………………………..……………………………Mar�n  Luther King-(No School) 
 February 1  (Sat.) ….………………………………………………………………………….……………  Missoula Children’s Theater 
 February 7  (Fri.) .……………………………………….……………………………………………….  Professional Day- (No School) 
 February 17  (Mon.) …………………………..……………………………………………………..…..President’s  Day- (No School) 
 March 5  (Wed.) ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….  Ash Wednesday 
 March 14  ( Fri) …………………………………..…..……….…………….End of  3  rd  Quarter/ Professional Day (No School) 
 March 17- 21  ( Mon.– Fri.) ………………………………………………………………………….…….Spring Break- (No School) 
 April 4  (Fri.) …………………………………………………………………………………. Professional  Development (No School) 
 April 17  (Thurs.)...............................................Holy Thursday/Lent Retreat (Noon Dismissal)(No Backpack) 
 April  18  (Fri.) ……………………………………………………………..……..……………………………...Good Friday- (No School) 
 April 21  (Mon.) …………………………………………………………………………………….……… Easter Monday ( No School) 
 April 24  (Thurs.) ………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..Spring  Pictures 
 May 2  (Fri.) .……………….…………………………………………………………..…… Professional  Development (No School) 
 May 15  (Thurs.) ………………………………….………………………………………………………………..……..  Awards Ceremony 
 May 19  (Mon.) …….………………………………………………………………..…………Retreat/  8th Grade Mass Gradua�on 
 May 22  ( Thurs.) ……….…………………………………………………..…………………………..…..…………..  PreK/K Gradua�on 
 May 22  (Thurs.) ………..…………………………………………………………………….………………………………………  Derby  Day 
 May 23  (Fri.) ……………………………………………………….……… Last Day School-  (Noon Dismissal)- (No Backpack) 


